OMI solutions ApS - Skovlytoften 33 - DK-2840 Holte - Tel +45 4541 2040 - Fax +45 4541 2070 -
sales@omisolutions.dk - www.omi-solution.dk
 SM G652D, G657A1
 MM 62,5/125, 50/125, (OM3, OM4)
 Standard- & special cables
 Interferrometer test
 Fiber according to IEC11801
Patchcords/pigtails

sales@omisolutions.dk - www.omi-solution.dk
-
Order information
Fibertype
10 - SM G652D
20 - SM G657A1
30 - OM1 (62,5/125)
41 - OM3 (50/125)
42 - OM4 (50/125)
Connektorer
FC - FC/UPC
AP - FC/APC
ST - ST/APC
SC - SC/UPC
AS - SC/APC
LC - LC/UPC
AL - LC/APC
101 - -
Cable type
02 - 250um fiber
9A - Ø900um loose tube
9B - Ø900um semi tight buffer
9C - Ø900um tight buffer
10 - Ø1,8mm Simplex
12 - Ø1,8mm Duplex
20 - Ø2mm Simplex
22 - Ø2mm Duplex LSZH
29 - Ø2mm flat duplex 3.3*5.1mm
30 - Ø3mm Simplex LSZH
31 - Ø3mm Simplex armored LSZH
32 - Ø3mm Duplex LSZH
33 - Ø3mm Duplex armored
39 - Ø3mm flat duplex 4.4*8.0mm
42 - Ø4mm round cord armored
50 - Ø5mm round cord
≤ 0,25dB
Colour
01 - Red
02 - Green
03 - Blue
04 - Yellow
05 - White
06 - Grey
07 - Brown
08 - Violet
09 - Turquoise
10 - Black
11 - Orange
12 - Pink
80 - Aqua
81 – Purple
XX –12 Color
Length
0001 - 1 meter
0002 - 2 meter
X250 - 250cm
Patchcords/Pigtails